N o -

T16
59

T8

T14
T14
T16
T19

T2
T2
T19
T25
T48

T8
T8
T19
T19
T33

T2
18
T23
T46
55

T12
T12
T33
T38
52

32
T33

Concord

Patrik Leveau
Brady Noland
Evan Muscari
Matthew Morgan
Phillip Campbell

University of Charleston
Sense Chaowalit

Harry Howell

George Hamrick

Jamin Smith

Thibaut Carmignana

Notre Dame Coll. OH
John Baggott

Brian Bir

Tim Straka

Matt Dunning

Ryan Rao

Shepherd University
Robert Fleming

Bryan Milburn

Joe Burkinshaw

Chris Ferrell

Zach Weber

Fairmont St. Univ.
Jess Ferrell

Mark Pinti Jr.

Tyler Hartzell
Jordan Shaffer
Jake Helmick

West Liberty
Ryan Thomson
Mathew Iceton
Kevin Krysty
Tanner Stoffer
Jordan Pimentel

Wheeling Jesuit Col.
Kodi Peterson

Bailey Warfield

Mike McDonald

44F
9F
10F
1M"MF
14 F
62F

46 F
1"MF
13F
13F
14 F
17F

51F
7F
7F
17F
20F
34F

54 F
1"MF
1"MF
17F
17F
25F

73F

7F
15F
18F
33F
39F

76 F
12F
12F
25F
27TF
37F

77F

8F
24F
25F

313
76
79
79
79

106

313
76
84
81
77
79

315
76
80
76
83
91

322
78
79
81
86
84

327
77
77
83
90
95

331
80
79
86
86
90

320
78
86
79



T40
T42

T25
T30
T30
T46
T48

T28
T33
T38
44

T53

10
T23
T28
45
56
57

1"
T25
T40
T42
51
T53

12

37

50
58

Garrett Emch
Nolan Tisch

University of Virginia - Wise
Clint Lowe

David Harvey

Blake Blizard

Chris Scott

Tyler Robinette

Urbana University
Adam Mitchley
Steve England
Travis Fowler
Michael Dague
Bradley Rogers

West Virginia Wesl.
Ben McMillion
Logan Kaptis

Ryan Holcomb

Josh Carter

Jeremy Marsh

West Virginia State
Taylor Green

Wyatt Burgess
Reed Elder

Justin Rogers
Garrett Burdette

Glenville State Coll
Matt Metz

Trey Meeks

Zach Benson

JP McClung

28F
29F

94 F
20F
23F
23F
33F
34F

104 F
22F
25F
27TF
30F
38F

10515-18
18
22
31F
40F
44

11215-18
20

28

29F

36 F

38

11315-18
2
26
35
50F

15
16

16

15
16

16

15
16
16

77
86

329
76
83
83
92
87

345
83
88
86
88
92

341
82
86
94
85
88

351
80
90
90
92
91

349
75
89
89
96



307
77
75
76
79

100

309
79
73
76
81
82

312
75
71
85
81
87

308
77
76
80
75
85

322
74
82
79
87
88

321
76
77
83
85
91

333
74
82
90

620
153
154
155
158
206

622
155
157
157
158
161

627
151
151
161
164
178

630
155
155
161
161
169

649
151
159
162
177
183

652
156
156
169
171
181

653
152
168
169



95
87

341
88
84
84
85
91

335
83
81
85
86
90

52 -

8-
81
99
28-

49 -
12 -
10 -
83
88
19 -

52 -
-1-
9-
18-
98

172
173

670
164
167
167
177
178

680
166
169
171
174
182

175
184

173
180

194



